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The labels for the x axis and optical absorption scale bar in Fig. 1c of this Article were inadvertently displaced during the production
process. The correct version of Fig. 1 appears below.

Wavelength (nm)

700

600

500

100

A
bs

or
pt

io
n 

(%
)

90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10

100

50

0
450 550 650 750 850

P
itc

h 
(n

m
)

A
bs

or
pt

io
n 

(%
)

Wavelength (nm)

1,000

900

800

450 525 600 675 750 825

Square
Rectangular
Triangular
Parallelogram

Planar

Triangular Square

Rectangular Parallelogram

0

60° 90°

81°

BCB
NP

ITO

DOI: 10.1038/ncomms3026

NATURE COMMUNICATIONS | 4:2026 | DOI: 10.1038/ncomms3026 | www.nature.com/naturecommunications 1

& 2013 Macmillan Publishers Limited. All rights reserved.

http://dx.doi.org/10.1038/ncomms2509
http://www.nature.com/naturecommunications

	Erratum: GaAs nanopillar-array solar cells employing in situ surface passivation



